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MaCCl Law & Economics Conference on
The Law and Economics of Market Design

Mannheim, November 15/16, 2018

Conference venue: ZEW, L7, 1, 68161 Mannheim, Room Brussels

PROGRAMME

Thursday, November 15, 2018

1:15

2:45

3:15

4:45

5:15

7:00

Welcome Address

Andreas Engert (University of Mannheim & MaCCl) and Vitali Gretschko (ZEW, University
of Mannheim & MaCCl)

Panel: The Design of Digital Platforms

Session chair: Jens-Uwe Franck (University of Mannheim & MaCCl)
Christoph Busch (University of Osnabriick)

Menno Cox (EU Commission)

Andras Niedermayer (University of Paris-Dauphine)

Martin Peitz (University of Mannheim & MaCCl)

Coffee Break

Panel: Managing Private and Public Procurement

Session chair: Vitali Gretschko (ZEW, University of Mannheim & MaCCl)
Martin Bichler (Technical University of Munich)

Yoan Hermstriiwer (Max Planck Institute Bonn)

Fabian Herweg (University of Bayreuth)

Pedro Telles (Swansea University)

Coffee Break

Keynote Lecture

Designing Transactions in the Human Body

Kimberly D. Krawiec (Duke University Law School)

Dinner

As of October 16, 2018
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PROGRAMME

Friday, November 16, 2018

09:00

10:00

10:30

12:00

12:45

2:30

Keynote Lecture
Using Technology to Eliminate Traffic Congestion

Peter Cramton (University of Cologne)
Coffee Break

Panel: Regulating Infrastructure Markets

Session chair: Stefan Reichelstein (University of Mannheim)
Peter Cramton (University of Cologne)

Veronika Grimm (University of Erlangen)

Jorg Jasper (EnBW AG)

Peter Rosin (White & Case, Diisseldorf)

Lunch

Panel: Hard Choices: Allocation Problems in Healthcare

Session chair: Ralf Miiller-Terpitz (University of Mannheim & MaCCl)
Steffen Augsberg (University of GieRen)

Péter Biré (Hungarian Academy of Science)

Kimberly D. Krawiec (Duke University Law School)

Axel Ockenfels (University of Cologne)

Nora Szech (Karlsruhe Institute of Technology)

Closing Remarks

As of October 16, 2018



