





MaCCI Law & Economics Conference on The Law and Economics of Market Design

Mannheim, November 15/16, 2018

Conference venue: ZEW, L7, 1, 68161 Mannheim, Room Brussels

PROGRAMME	Thursday, November 15, 2018
1:00	Welcome Address Andreas Engert (University of Mannheim & MaCCI) and Vitali Gretschko (ZEW, University of Mannheim & MaCCI)
1:15	Panel: The Design of Digital Platforms Session chair: Jens-Uwe Franck (University of Mannheim & MaCCI) Christoph Busch (University of Osnabrück) Menno Cox (EU Commission) Andras Niedermayer (University of Paris-Dauphine) Martin Peitz (University of Mannheim & MaCCI)
2:45	Coffee Break
3:15	Panel: Managing Private and Public Procurement Session chair: Vitali Gretschko (ZEW, University of Mannheim & MaCCI) Martin Bichler (Technical University of Munich) Yoan Hermstrüwer (Max Planck Institute Bonn) Fabian Herweg (University of Bayreuth) Pedro Telles (Swansea University)
4:45	Coffee Break
5:15	Keynote Lecture Designing Transactions in the Human Body Kimberly D. Krawiec (Duke University Law School)
7:00	Dinner







PROGRAMME

Friday, November 16, 2018

09:00	Keynote Lecture Using Technology to Eliminate Traffic Congestion Peter Cramton (University of Cologne)
10:00	Coffee Break
10:30	Panel: Regulating Infrastructure Markets Session chair: Stefan Reichelstein (University of Mannheim) Peter Cramton (University of Cologne) Veronika Grimm (University of Erlangen) Jörg Jasper (EnBW AG) Peter Rosin (White & Case, Düsseldorf)
12:00	Lunch
12:45	Panel: Hard Choices: Allocation Problems in Healthcare Session chair: Ralf Müller-Terpitz (University of Mannheim & MaCCI) Steffen Augsberg (University of Gießen) Péter Biró (Hungarian Academy of Science) Kimberly D. Krawiec (Duke University Law School) Axel Ockenfels (University of Cologne) Nora Szech (Karlsruhe Institute of Technology)
2:30	Closing Remarks